Campbells

Foodservice

Nutrition Facts

Campbell's® Chunky® Soup, Spicy Chicken Burrito Soup, 15.25
Oz Microwaveable Bowl (Case Of 8)

Case Code Pack & Size

28730 8 1 15.25 OZ. CUP(S)

Campbell's® Chunky® Spicy Chicken Burrito Soup brings the zesty taste of the Southwest to a fill-you-up,
ready-to-eat soup. With mouth-watering flavors and bold ingredients, this spicy soup is capable of fueling
even the heartiest appetite. This chicken soup is crafted with pieces of chicken meat without antibiotics, rice,
pinto beans, roasted poblano chili peppers and red peppers loaded into an appetizing and spicy tomato
puree. Each bowl has 14 grams of protein. It Fills You Up Right®.

1 Serving Per Container

Serving size 1 Container

Amount per serving
Calories 330

% Daily Value”
Total Fat 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodium 1100mg 48%
Total Carbohydrate 40g 15%
Dietary Fiber 4g 14%

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 14g 24%
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 70mg 6%
Iron 1.7mg 10%
Potassium 460mg 10%

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS PREPARATION
v Campbell's® Chunky® Soup: Eight (8) 15.25 0z  Microwave ovens vary. Time given is approximate.
bowls of Campbell's® Chunky® Spicy Chicken Uneven microwave heating may cause popping,
Burrito Soup movement of the bowl and/or splattering. 1. Remove
plastic cap. Peel back cover from bowl and remove,
then replace plastic cap. 2. Microwave on HIGH 1 1/2
min. Careful, leave in microwave 1 min. (For warmer
soup, heat another 30 seconds.) 3. Plastic cap may be
hot. Grasp bowl on sides when removing from
microwave. Stir and enjoy!

Big Flavors: Chunky soup crafted with pieces of
chicken meat without antibiotics, pinto beans,
roasted poblano chili peppers, red peppers, and
corn loaded into an appetizing and spicy tomato
puree

HANDLING
14 grams of Protein: Hearty soup that has Min Product Lifespan from Production: 426 Days.
-‘( Vegetab|es and 14 grams of protein in each bowl Minimum Temperature: 65.000 Fahrenheit. Maximum
Temperature: 80.000 Fahrenheit.

v Convenient Pantry Staple: Take this ready to STORAGE
serve soup to work or school or enjoy it on Shelf Life: 426 Days
weeknights at home Storage Temperature: 65.000 - 80.000 °F
Microwavable Soups: This easy to microwave SERVING “_)E,AS )
w Perfect to pair with crackers, salad, or a sandwich.

soup is simple to prepare, just heat and serve

INGREDIENTS
WATER, CHICKEN MEAT, RICE, PINTO BEANS, ROASTED POBLANO CHILI PEPPERS, RED PEPPERS, CORN, TOMATO PUREE

(WATER, TOMATO PASTE), VEGETABLE OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CHIPOTLE ADOBO PEPPER
BASE (RED PEPPERS, CHIPOTLE CHILI PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATO PASTE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, SUGAR, CANOLA OIL,
DRIED ONIONS, YEAST EXTRACT, DRIED GARLIC, SPICE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING), CHEESE PASTE (MONTEREY JACK,
CHEDDAR, AND SURFACE RIPENED SEMISOFT CHEESE [MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WHEY, WATER, SALT), WHEAT FLOUR,
SALT, SPICES, ONION POWDER, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CHICKEN STOCK, CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE (CAYENNE PEPPERS,
VINEGAR, SALT, GARLIC), PAPRIKA, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, SMOKED PAPRIKA, DRIED CHICKEN BROTH, SUGAR, SODIUM
PHOSPHATE, FLAVORING, YEAST EXTRACT, BETA CAROTENE FOR COLOR, CHICKEN FAT, DRIED GARLIC, DRIED CHICKEN.
CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 8/15.25 OZ. CUP(S) | Case Weight: 8.788 LB UPC: 51000287301
17.000 IN x 8.500 IN x 3.375 IN
Cube: 0.282 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10051000287301
(Lx W x H)
A ALLERGENS

Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Soybean, Wheat
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